Cod.

Tipo assenza

Giorni

Giorni
ATA

Giorni
Docenti

Giorni

Non retrib.

Sconosciuto Non retrib. ATA

Non retrib.

Docenti

Non retrib.
Sconosciuto N.Dip

N.ATA N.Docenti

N.Scono
sciuti

N.Ass

001

101

003

202
201

002

102

902

903

200

203
204

004

210

103

212

901.1

Assenza per
malattia -
Assenza per
malattia -
Permesso per
partecipazione
a concorsi o
esami - Tembo
Permesso per
Permesso per
matrimonio
Permesso per
motivi familiari
o personali -
Permesso per
motivi familiari
o personali -
Congedo
Parentale
(Astensione
Congedi per
malattia del
Aspettativa per
motivi di
Assenza per
Assenza per
infortunio sul
Congedo
straordinario
per attivita
artistiche e
Permesso per
funzione presso
ali uffici
Permesso per
partecipazione
a concorsi o
esami - Tembo
Permesso per
attivita di
Astensione
obbligatoria per
maternita pre-

1305

44

4

25
25

157

42

360

53
12

35

65

530

13

0

16
10

775

31

4

42

65

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

o o

74

11

76

19

2

0

25

55

9

3

51

249

18



901.2

101.1

208.1
106

Astensione
obbligatoria per
maternita post-
Assenza per
malattia -
Assenze legge
testimonianza
nei processi

91

12

178
2

106
2

91

12

72

o o

166



